Clovis - D31 - 02/11/2012

Beginner Fast Time /15 Teams

Place Name Position Time
1 Brink, Derek Header 10.4

Milligan, Kreese Heeler

Beginner Average / 15 Teams

Place Name Position Time
1 Milligan, Madison Header 40.21

Milligan, Kreese Heeler

#1.0 Incentive Average / 65 Teams

Place Name Position Time
1 Fox, Clayton Header 37.52

Farrow, Ron Heeler
2 Hill, Mike D Header 41.23

Friskup, Steve Heeler
3 Frizzell, Cy Header 4719

Jackson, Treylr Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /136 Teams

Place Name Position Time
1 Anderson, Leroy Header 6.04

Moss, Marty Heeler
2 Jackson, Treylr Header 7.54

Azua, Luis Heeler

#1.5 Average / 136 Teams

Place Name Position Time
1 Brown, Gene Header 49.53

Baldwin, Coby Heeler
2 Clements, Kevin Header 50.26

Reedy, Buster Heeler
3 Hill, Mike D Header 53.46

Friskup, Steve Heeler
4 Hill, Mike D Header 61.73

Malone, Jim Jr Heeler
5 Friskup, Robin Header 3751 On3

Moore, B J Heeler

#2.0 Fast Time /61 Teams

Place Name Position Time
1 Clements, Kevin Header 7.55

Jacobs, Cavin Heeler
2 Thompson, Ty Header 7.62

Jacobs, Cavin Heeler

#2.0 Average / 61 Teams

Place Name Position Time
1 Thompson, Ty Header 37.74

Ragland, Randy Heeler
2 Clements, Kevin Header 38.07

Jacobs, Cavin Heeler
3 Sanchez, Ben Header 40.06

Sanchez, James Heeler

Earnings
$30.00
$30.00

Earnings
$230.00
$230.00

Earnings
$260.00
$260.00
$155.00
$155.00
$100.00
$100.00

Earnings
$250.00
$250.00
$165.00
$165.00

Earnings
$495.00
$495.00
$410.00
$410.00
$330.00
$330.00
$250.00
$250.00
$165.00
$165.00

Earnings
$140.00
$140.00

$45.00
$90.00

Earnings
$465.00
$465.00
$280.00
$280.00
$185.00
$185.00
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Stanfield, Eddie
Figg, Ryan
Malone, Jim Jr
Gonzales, Joe L

Name
Stanfield, Eddie
Figg, Ryan
Dixon, Stanley
Ragland, Randy
Pool, Don
Moore, B J

Name
Smith, Kyler
Sanders, Ryan

Name

Kelley, Dan
May, Lathe
Sweazea, Kevin
Sweazea, Carl

Name
Fraze, Jared
Burris, Jarryd

Name
Screws, Lucas
May, Lathe

Name
Purcella, Steve
Medlin, Logan
Lamb, Beau
Elkins, Gralyn

40+ Fast Time /53 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.89
Heeler
Header 7.37
Heeler

40+ Average / 53 Teams

Position Time
Header 32.88
Heeler
Header 37.84
Heeler
Header 47.52
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /33 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.07
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 33 Teams

Position Time
Header 40.09
Heeler
Header 45.57
Heeler

#3.5 Fast Time /24 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.84
Heeler

#3.5 Average / 24 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.28
Heeler

Open + Average / 17 Teams

Position Time
Header 30.85
Heeler
Header 32.93
Heeler

Earnings
$120.00
$120.00

$80.00
$80.00

Earnings
$400.00
$400.00
$240.00
$240.00
$160.00
$160.00

Earnings
$125.00
$125.00

Earnings
$300.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00

Earnings
$90.00
$90.00

Earnings
$365.00
$365.00

Earnings
$350.00
$350.00
$230.00
$230.00



